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Tournament Host Club Province Week Start Date End Date Tour Level Overlapping Cannot Enter Together

West of Ireland Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Sligo TC Connacht 18 & 19 Saturday, May 2, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Senior 500

Ballina TC Senior Graded Tour Doubles Open 2026 Ballina TC Connacht 21 Friday, May 22, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Senior Graded

Connacht Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Galway LTC Connacht 23 & 24 Thursday, June 4, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026 Senior 1000

Claremorris TC Senior Tour Graded Doubles Weekend 2026 Claremorris TC Connacht 25 Friday, June 19, 2026 Sunday, June 21, 2026 Senior 200

Castlebar TC Senior Tour 500 Weekend August 2026 Castlebar TC Connacht 30 & 31 Friday, July 31, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026 Senior 500

Claremorris TC Senior Tour 200 Singles Weekend 2026 Claremorris TC Connacht 36 Friday, September 4, 2026 Sunday, September 6, 2026 Senior 200

Westport TC Senior Tour Graded Doubles Weekend 2026 Westport TC Connacht 37 Thursday, September 10, 2026 Saturday, September 12, 2026 Senior Graded

Galway LTC Senior Tour 1000 Doubles Indoors 2026 (Adjusted) Galway LTC Connacht 43 & 44 Thursday, October 22, 2026 Monday, October 26, 2026 Senior 1000


